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VENKATARAMANA STATIONERY AND BINDING WORKS
Note Book, Registers, Account Book, Stationcry & Xerox Pap€r Etc, Avallable

*'l-5-85, GeneralBazar, Secundenbad - 500 003. Email: venkatramana.bindingworks@gmail.com

?h:U0 - 27A42572
Cell:9849360076 / 99665 18678

Date

Delivery Challan No Date

aittruo.!zo 22-n572 QtDate 2-csriN % acafs

D|^

c

To

M/S 9a^,',,v' l.Lt

H5N
Code

atv Rate
12%
G5T

r8%
G5T

PARTICULARS
@6 -5%

G5T
Amount

Rs. Ps.

5l
No

7t@; e 1?to'| --\ fur Wzt*6t' 4
2g2o /'L L*d02 htt' g4-elr fufd@ -'
(o" fo Rrooqat4 fLfl u{
ta. +604 7d^ itGi6r- ",.

5

6

7

8

9

r0
'll

12

l3

t4
't5

ixtq\,At6

NYrAlo.N17

Nt8
'I ;;-';a19

20

GSTIN: 36AEJPP581 t llt 22
Terms & Conditions
Croods once sold will not be taken back

lnterest @2%p.m. if not paid wlthin 30 days time
Subject to Secunderabad Jurisdiction.

Rupecs...

+3

For VENKATARAMANA StATlOl{ERY AND Bll{DING WORKS

5ignature

o

@Rsce ved B

tiiilt

ffifliE!

Kl[filEtl

rtri
C65T

LLPSUMMIT SAL
Receiverl Signature & Sea

"82*l

THE COSMOS CO-OP EANK LTD. tl'G. Road, 9ecunderabad'

RTGS / NEFT CODE COSB(XXXn69 A/C No.069100102707

ru IrIIII IIII

IIIII

IIIr H3itl
-I a

utzr 4YH @ITIftrI-I IIECIEI Iq@

TAX INVOICE

Order No

1-z-t

3

\





Purchase Order
Zl 07-ZOZ2 | t:43:55 Or

ulllJllililffiilillFrom Company : Summlt Sales LLp
5-4-7A 3&4,1 nd floor,Mc Road, Secunderabad_so0oo3
G ST No. : 36ACeFS2044C1Z7

74.O7.22 12 47:28

Supplier Details

Venkatramana Sta onery & Bindlng works
1-5-85, General Bazar, Sec-Bad -5OO 003.

GSTII 36AEIPP5811M1Z2

27842572

(ind Attn I llr. Prlt{rlp

Purchase Order for the Supply of followtng Items.

Item Name

Doc o 90240 t70007

Doc Date | 2r-07-2022

Q.rote No nil

Quote Date LA-07-2022

SupplyType Supply

Qty Rate Diso/b GST Amount
200.00 1,416.00

300.00 B 00 2,1,24.00

00 140.00 00 18.00 826.00

Total Order Value . . . 7 3r6.OO

9849360076

I;I

301600 - STAT-Stationary - prolect Folder--
A4

301600 - STAT-Sta onary - project Folder--
A3

- A3&A4 - Nos

- A3&A4 - Nos

6.00

5.00

2 s0.0010.00

05

18,000.00

18.00
3

1000

0.00895100 - STAT-Stationary - Stapler Big-45-- - - - Nos

158500 - STAT-Staflonary - punch 16 mm-- - - - Nos

Thousand Three Hundred Sixteen S4y-

Terms and nditions:-

Spedficstio[ , As per d€taih given in tle quotatioo.

Pat'rn€rf T.]m! Afrer Oelivery & produc{ion of bill

Tax lnclEive of alltaxG

lbliEry Dlb Nen Day.

D.liv!]y Loc.lion Summit Houring LLp

Chertapsry,Behind Kingston pc college, Hyderabad

Phone. 961824i1133, Hamendra

PorElity For Detay Nil

TranTort tioo Transport cost Ehall be bome by us

W.rrfity Ni

Advzlce P.id Nf,

2,950.00

4

l

OllEr Term!

Completin Date
ilearum|o rt
Security

Rernarts

LLP

we reserve the rigtt to rejecl items not conforming to quality and specifcations. Above order rorstock replen6hingpurpos€.
Nit

Nit

Nil

'onginal invoice + copy of proof of deliveryis required to process invoice for paymed. oo NoT s€nd original irwoice tosite original invoices must be sent to Ho orfice or purciase site offic". er-iiJ"rir"ryloc 
""n 

b; 
"",r1il;;;ir-r' 

''

Authoris.d Stgn 1

Accepted the above Terms And Condtuors

For V..k t..,r.a tb..r! a B&,t t ,,or*.

{1 h--'
oat | _J J_

Pase(s) I Of I

llanra :
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